
LINKED DEPOSIT PROGRAM 
Participating Lenders 

Participating Lender Web Address Contact Name Contact Address Phone Number Email Address 

Bank Annapolis www.bankannapolis.com Robert Kendrick 
1000 Bestgate Rd.      
Suite 400            
Annapolis, MD 21401 

410-224-4455 bkendrick@bankannapolis.com 

Bank Annapolis www.bankannapolis.com Mitch Krebs 
1000 Bestgate Rd.      
Suite 400                 
Annapolis, MD 21401 

443-716-4140 mkrebs@bankannapolis.com 

Industrial Bank www.industrial-bank.com Douglas Dillon 

8700 Georgia Ave.,      
Suite 305             
Silver Spring, MD 
20910 

202-722-2000 x. 3116 ddillon@industrial-bank.com 
 

Industrial Bank www.industrial-bank.com Sharon 
Zimmerman 

8700 Georgia Ave.,      
Suite 305             
Silver Spring, MD 
20910 

202-722-2000 x.3122 szimmerman@industrial-bank.com 

Columbia Bank www.thecolumbiabank.com Louis Giustini 
83 W Washington St. 
Hagerstown, MD 
21740 

301-791-8444 lgiustini@thecolumbiabank.com 

Columbia Bank www.thecolumbiabank.com Judy Greenwald 
83 W Washington St. 
Hagerstown, MD 
21740 

301-791-8485 jgreenwald@thecolumbiabank.com 

Columbia Bank www.thecolumbiabank.com Carol White 
83 W Washington St. 
Hagerstown, MD 
21740 

301-791-8563 clwhite@thecolumbiabank.com 

Columbia Bank www.thecolumbiabank.com Seth Williams 
7168 Columbia 
Gateway Dr 
Columbia, MD 21046 

410-423-8108 sethwilliams@thecolumbiabank.com 

Columbia Bank www.thecolumbiabank.com Anita Martin 
7505 Greenway 
Center Dr, Suite 201    
Greenbelt, MD 20770 

301-623-3312 anmartin@thecolumbiabank.com 
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